),

Ideal Standard

Countertop Connect

125

175
5

850

310
380

7
W

Article-No.: E504801

550

Under countertop basin 55cm
without tap hole

Connect under countertop basin Oval without tap hole,
with overflow. Including: Furniture cutting template and
fixation set. Note: In case of installation with mixer with
pop-up waste, please, order A960200AA Elongated pop-
up rod. See the list of Recommended equipment in the IS
Catalogue/Price list.

Colour: 01 - White

More product details:

Type: Under countertop

Style: Contemporary

Accreditations: DIN EN 14688 CL 15, DIN EN 31
Tap Holes 0

Net Weight (kg): 6,75

Material: Fine fireclay

Designer: Studio Levien

Height (mm): 175

Width (mm): 550

Depth (mm): 380
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